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                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4762 Hannah Roeske            12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:00.0  6:07 
      2      4869 Emily Schmitt            12 Eau Claire North          19:05.8  6:09 
      3    2 4899 Mason Kalander           11 Holmen                    19:25.8  6:16 
      4    3 4669 Katie Faris              11 Chippewa Falls            19:32.9  6:18 
      5    4 5051 Emma Welch               12 Menomonie                 19:34.0  6:18 
      6    5 4952 Lauren Ichel             12 Hudson                    19:38.6  6:20 
      7    6 4768 Zoe Smith                12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:43.2  6:21 
      8    7 4767 Sophia Smith             12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:07.6  6:29 
      9    8 5035 Tyra Boettcher           11 Menomonie                 20:14.2  6:31 
     10    9 4946 Emmy Farago              12 Hudson                    20:15.0  6:32 
     11   10 5080 Mallory Kelly            12 New Richmond              20:25.7  6:35 
     12   11 4742 Sabrina Hagstrom         09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:34.7  6:38 
     13   12 4687 Maisy Wingert            11 Chippewa Falls            20:37.3  6:39 
     14   13 5037 Kaylynn Imsande          10 Menomonie                 20:40.7  6:40 
     15   14 5008 Brooke Jorstad           12 La Crosse Logan           20:40.9  6:40 
     16   15 4906 Ryleigh Pesik            09 Holmen                    20:42.7  6:40 
     17   16 5042 Ellen Peterson           12 Menomonie                 20:46.6  6:42 
     18   17 4718 Morgan Barnhardt         11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:51.6  6:43 
     19   18 4898 Hannah Horman            12 Holmen                    20:56.6  6:45 
     20   19 4947 Abbi Faust               10 Hudson                    20:59.3  6:46 
     21   20 4682 Bailee Sillman           12 Chippewa Falls            21:00.2  6:46 
     22   21 4667 Olivia Bliek             11 Chippewa Falls            21:01.4  6:46 
     23   22 5046 Emily Schwartz           09 Menomonie                 21:01.8  6:47 
     24   23 5045 Erin Schmidt             12 Menomonie                 21:08.0  6:49 
     25   24 5050 Madeline Sorenson        11 Menomonie                 21:11.2  6:50 
     26      5033 Grace Bilse              11 Menomonie                 21:14.5  6:51 
     27   25 4683 Hannah Sillman           10 Chippewa Falls            21:19.8  6:52 
     28   26 4950 Karina Gilson            10 Hudson                    21:22.7  6:53 
     29   27 5007 Signe Johnson            12 La Crosse Logan           21:23.9  6:54 
     30   28 5147 Mary Brodzinski          12 Rice Lake                 21:29.4  6:56 
     31   29 5069 Lexi Brown               12 New Richmond              21:32.0  6:56 
     32   30 4726 Grace Cole               11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:36.7  6:58 
     33      4861 Miciah Mills             11 Eau Claire North          21:40.3  6:59 
     34   31 4953 Sara Miller              12 Hudson                    21:45.7  7:01 
     35   32 5009 Libby Miller             10 La Crosse Logan           21:49.4  7:02 
     36   33 4937 Brooke Anderson          11 Hudson                    21:49.6  7:02 
     37   34 4654 Lydia Monson             09 Amery                     22:00.7  7:06 
     38   35 5115 Caroline Gearin          09 Osceola                   22:07.0  7:08 
     39   36 5157 Anna Penzkover           10 Rice Lake                 22:07.9  7:08 
     40   37 4668 Andrea Cihasky           11 Chippewa Falls            22:10.7  7:09 
     41   38 5124 Anna Swanson             10 Osceola                   22:16.3  7:11 
     42   39 4651 Mary Johnson             10 Amery                     22:20.0  7:12 
     43   40 4653 Elizabeth Monette        12 Amery                     22:21.6  7:12 
     44   41 4760 Lauren Priem             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:25.6  7:14 
     45      4714 Kathryn Anderson         11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:27.4  7:14 
     46   42 5079 Lauren Johnson           09 New Richmond              22:34.5  7:16 
     47   43 5070 Erika Emerson            09 New Richmond              22:35.3  7:17 
     48   44 4938 Maria Annen              10 Hudson                    22:37.2  7:17 
     49   45 4909 Cali Shepard             10 Holmen                    22:38.6  7:18 
     50   46 4673 Tjorven Landwehr         11 Chippewa Falls            22:39.0  7:18 
     51   47 5121 Madison Roemhild         12 Osceola                   22:43.4  7:19 
     52   48 4910 Molly Wettstein          12 Holmen                    22:50.7  7:22 
     53   49 5149 Cady Buchli              10 Rice Lake                 22:52.5  7:22 
     54   50 5156 Abigail Parent           09 Rice Lake                 22:56.8  7:24 
     55   51 5117 Mattea Johnson           10 Osceola                   22:56.9  7:24 
     56   52 5116 Lindsey Gearin           12 Osceola                   22:58.6  7:24 
     57   53 5006 Chloe Barth              11 La Crosse Logan           22:59.4  7:24 
     58      4866 Savannah Palmer          11 Eau Claire North          23:00.3  7:25 
     59   54 5084 Jennah Wilson            10 New Richmond              23:01.3  7:25 
     60   55 5078 Amanda Johnson           10 New Richmond              23:03.7  7:26 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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     61   56 5012 Marlie Voigt             09 La Crosse Logan           23:04.4  7:26 
     62   57 5011 Greta Trapp              09 La Crosse Logan           23:12.0  7:29 
     63   58 5010 Lieba Schwalbe           09 La Crosse Logan           23:13.4  7:29 
     64   59 5110 Ari Backlund             09 Osceola                   23:16.2  7:30 
     65      4670 Katie Gienapp            12 Chippewa Falls            23:22.7  7:32 
     66   60 5081 Sara Nagel               10 New Richmond              23:28.4  7:34 
     67      5077 Bailey Hubmer            10 New Richmond              23:34.1  7:36 
     68   61 5111 Maya Celander            12 Osceola                   23:46.2  7:40 
     69   62 4912 Alexis Young             10 Holmen                    23:53.6  7:42 
     70   63 4649 Libby Braaten            09 Amery                     24:01.1  7:44 
     71   64 4905 Jayda Nelson             10 Holmen                    24:04.2  7:45 
     72   65 5150 Tricia Cich              10 Rice Lake                 24:13.7  7:48 
     73   66 5158 Amanda Stone             12 Rice Lake                 24:19.1  7:50 
     74   67 4648 Abby Braaten             09 Amery                     24:32.6  7:54 
     75   68 5144 Madelyne Arrigoni        11 Rice Lake                 24:52.1  8:01 
     76      4895 Anna Goyette             10 Holmen                    25:08.4  8:06 
     77   69 4656 Annika Schwartz          09 Amery                     25:40.9  8:16 
     78      5148 Allison Buchli           11 Rice Lake                 26:02.8  8:24 
     79   70 4650 Olivia Jensen            11 Amery                     27:46.0  8:57 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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  1.    42  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:03.5  100:17.1 1:51.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Roeske             12 19:00.0
  2      6  Zoe Smith                 12 19:43.2
  3      7  Sophia Smith              12 20:07.6
  4     11  Sabrina Hagstrom          09 20:34.7
  5     17  Morgan Barnhardt          11 20:51.6
  6   ( 30) Grace Cole                11 21:36.7
  7   ( 41) Lauren Priem              11 22:25.6
  
  2.    63  Menomonie                             (20:27.5  102:17.3 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Emma Welch                12 19:34.0
  2      8  Tyra Boettcher            11 20:14.2
  3     13  Kaylynn Imsande           10 20:40.7
  4     16  Ellen Peterson            12 20:46.6
  5     22  Emily Schwartz            09 21:01.8
  6   ( 23) Erin Schmidt              12 21:08.0
  7   ( 24) Madeline Sorenson         11 21:11.2
  
  3.    81  Chippewa Falls                        (20:42.4  103:31.6 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Katie Faris               11 19:32.9
  2     12  Maisy Wingert             11 20:37.3
  3     20  Bailee Sillman            12 21:00.2
  4     21  Olivia Bliek              11 21:01.4
  5     25  Hannah Sillman            10 21:19.8
  6   ( 37) Andrea Cihasky            11 22:10.7
  7   ( 46) Tjorven Landwehr          11 22:39.0
  
  4.    90  Hudson                                (20:48.3  104:01.3 2:07.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Lauren Ichel              12 19:38.6
  2      9  Emmy Farago               12 20:15.0
  3     19  Abbi Faust                10 20:59.3
  4     26  Karina Gilson             10 21:22.7
  5     31  Sara Miller               12 21:45.7
  6   ( 33) Brooke Anderson           11 21:49.6
  7   ( 44) Maria Annen               10 22:37.2
  
  5.   128  Holmen                                (21:18.9  106:34.4 3:24.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            11 19:25.8
  2     15  Ryleigh Pesik             09 20:42.7
  3     18  Hannah Horman             12 20:56.6
  4     45  Cali Shepard              10 22:38.6
  5     48  Molly Wettstein           12 22:50.7
  6   ( 62) Alexis Young              10 23:53.6
  7   ( 64) Jayda Nelson              10 24:04.2
  
  6.   178  New Richmond                          (22:01.8  110:08.8 2:35.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Mallory Kelly             12 20:25.7
  2     29  Lexi Brown                12 21:32.0
  3     42  Lauren Johnson            09 22:34.5
  4     43  Erika Emerson             09 22:35.3
  5     54  Jennah Wilson             10 23:01.3
  6   ( 55) Amanda Johnson            10 23:03.7
  7   ( 60) Sara Nagel                10 23:28.4
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  7.   182  La Crosse Logan                       (21:59.6  109:58.0 2:23.5)
====================================================
  1     14  Brooke Jorstad            12 20:40.9
  2     27  Signe Johnson             12 21:23.9
  3     32  Libby Miller              10 21:49.4
  4     53  Chloe Barth               11 22:59.4
  5     56  Marlie Voigt              09 23:04.4
  6   ( 57) Greta Trapp               09 23:12.0
  7   ( 58) Lieba Schwalbe            09 23:13.4
  
  8.   223  Osceola                               (22:36.5  113:02.2 0:51.6)
====================================================
  1     35  Caroline Gearin           09 22:07.0
  2     38  Anna Swanson              10 22:16.3
  3     47  Madison Roemhild          12 22:43.4
  4     51  Mattea Johnson            10 22:56.9
  5     52  Lindsey Gearin            12 22:58.6
  6   ( 59) Ari Backlund              09 23:16.2
  7   ( 61) Maya Celander             12 23:46.2
  
  9.   228  Rice Lake                             (22:44.1  113:40.3 2:44.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Mary Brodzinski           12 21:29.4
  2     36  Anna Penzkover            10 22:07.9
  3     49  Cady Buchli               10 22:52.5
  4     50  Abigail Parent            09 22:56.8
  5     65  Tricia Cich               10 24:13.7
  6   ( 66) Amanda Stone              12 24:19.1
  7   ( 68) Madelyne Arrigoni         11 24:52.1
  
 10.   243  Amery                                 (23:03.2  115:16.0 2:31.9)
====================================================
  1     34  Lydia Monson              09 22:00.7
  2     39  Mary Johnson              10 22:20.0
  3     40  Elizabeth Monette         12 22:21.6
  4     63  Libby Braaten             09 24:01.1
  5     67  Abby Braaten              09 24:32.6
  6   ( 69) Annika Schwartz           09 25:40.9
  7   ( 70) Olivia Jensen             11 27:46.0
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4939 Rachel Ball              09 Hudson                    20:06.6  6:29 
      2    2 4948 Emma Filipiak            09 Hudson                    20:15.6  6:32 
      3    3 4961 Ella Young               09 Hudson                    21:52.0  7:03 
      4    4 5052 Tayia Wik                12 Menomonie                 22:09.4  7:08 
      5    5 4907 Makayla Radtke           10 Holmen                    22:15.0  7:10 
      6    6 5036 Mackenzie Flug           09 Menomonie                 22:17.0  7:11 
      7    7 4955 Olivia Saggese           09 Hudson                    22:23.4  7:13 
      8    8 4854 Gracie Dreger            09 Eau Claire North          22:24.0  7:13 
      9    9 4944 Sarah Czupryna           11 Hudson                    22:30.4  7:15 
     10   10 4943 Anna Czupryna            09 Hudson                    22:30.8  7:15 
     11   11 4761 Morgan Priem             09 Eau Claire Memorial       22:32.4  7:16 
     12   12 4717 Angela Arnholt           12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:38.1  7:18 
     13   13 4959 Grace Witt               09 Hudson                    22:43.1  7:19 
     14      4942 Hannah Burns             10 Hudson                    22:44.5  7:20 
     15   14 4859 Karsten Hancock          10 Eau Claire North          22:50.0  7:21 
     16   15 4743 Ayah Hayek               11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:52.3  7:22 
     17   16 4679 Abigayle Runge           12 Chippewa Falls            22:55.2  7:23 
     18   17 5049 Isabelle Sorenson        09 Menomonie                 22:55.8  7:23 
     19   18 4748 Mati Ihinger             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:56.5  7:24 
     20   19 4769 Serena Sorensen          11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:16.3  7:30 
     21   20 5043 Katelyn Reckin           12 Menomonie                 23:17.1  7:30 
     22   21 5038 Clara Kaufmann           11 Menomonie                 23:19.8  7:31 
     23   22 4749 Allie Israel             12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:21.4  7:32 
     24   23 4722 Faith Blackburn          09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:24.9  7:33 
     25      4733 Savanna Garborg          10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:27.7  7:34 
     26      4750 Jordyn Ivey              12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:28.2  7:34 
     27      4772 Paige Trivedi            11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:28.5  7:34 
     28      4763 Josie Sampson            10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:32.4  7:35 
     29   24 5034 Brianna Boecker          12 Menomonie                 23:33.4  7:35 
     30      4957 Mallory Scott            09 Hudson                    23:34.3  7:36 
     31   25 5153 Sarah Doyen              11 Rice Lake                 23:35.8  7:36 
     32      4737 Eleanor Giese            12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:36.5  7:36 
     33   26 5031 Annie Behrend            11 Menomonie                 23:37.7  7:37 
     34      4757 Hannah Lindsay           12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:46.6  7:40 
     35      4940 Mei Lin Batten           12 Hudson                    23:46.9  7:40 
     36   27 4680 Desiree Ryan             12 Chippewa Falls            23:48.2  7:40 
     37   28 5072 Abby Groth               09 New Richmond              23:53.1  7:42 
     38   29 5143 Grace Arrigoni           09 Rice Lake                 24:03.8  7:45 
     39      4779 Annie Zacho              09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:06.9  7:46 
     40      4756 Chloe Lindsay            12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:08.7  7:47 
     41      4738 Molly Graaskamp          10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:16.4  7:49 
     42   30 5151 Emma Crotteau            12 Rice Lake                 24:16.7  7:49 
     43      4770 Claire Steines           10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:19.0  7:50 
     44      4941 Abbey Beyer              12 Hudson                    24:20.2  7:50 
     45      5048 Jordan Selchow           09 Menomonie                 24:25.6  7:52 
     46      4744 Alyssa Hegde             11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:26.9  7:53 
     47   31 4678 Alyssa Potts             10 Chippewa Falls            24:32.5  7:54 
     48      4723 Ali Bowe                 11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:33.6  7:55 
     49      4956 Natalie Schlepp          11 Hudson                    24:34.8  7:55 
     50      4727 Olivia Craker            10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:35.1  7:55 
     51      4949 Lizzie Fish              12 Hudson                    24:41.3  7:57 
     52      4741 Emily Gross              09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:42.9  7:58 
     53      4777 Hailey Xiong             10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:43.3  7:58 
     54      4951 Lilly Hartnett           12 Hudson                    24:44.3  7:58 
     55   32 5083 Ravyn Swanson            11 New Richmond              24:46.6  7:59 
     56      4758 Sarah Lindsay            10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:48.6  8:00 
     57   33 5067 Mallory Ballard          10 New Richmond              24:50.0  8:00 
     58   34 4897 Kaylah Haas              09 Holmen                    24:50.5  8:00 
     59   35 4856 Alexa Fisher             09 Eau Claire North          24:51.1  8:00 
     60   36 4911 Baylea Wilk              10 Holmen                    24:51.7  8:01 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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     61   37 5113 Regan Ekstrom            11 Osceola                   24:56.5  8:02 
     62   38 4901 Grace Langeberg          12 Holmen                    24:57.8  8:03 
     63   39 5074 Colette Harrold          09 New Richmond              25:02.5  8:04 
     64   40 4913 Megan Zittlow            09 Holmen                    25:03.9  8:05 
     65      4773 Noelle Urlaub            11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:04.9  8:05 
     66      4724 Hannah Brenden           09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:09.2  8:06 
     67      4739 Rachel Grant             09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:09.3  8:06 
     68      4752 Bella Killey             09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:17.9  8:09 
     69      4766 Madie Sherman            10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:20.0  8:10 
     70      4751 Mary Jack                10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:20.2  8:10 
     71      4747 Tatiana Hull             10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:20.5  8:10 
     72   41 5145 Kiera Bever              12 Rice Lake                 25:21.7  8:10 
     73   42 5109 Jenna Armstrong          10 Osceola                   25:24.1  8:11 
     74   43 4864 Katrina Mousel           10 Eau Claire North          25:24.3  8:11 
     75   44 5123 Amanda Schadt            11 Osceola                   25:27.5  8:12 
     76   45 4850 Prestyn Bernier          10 Eau Claire North          25:28.3  8:12 
     77      4735 Erin Garvey              11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:29.0  8:13 
     78      4729 Katelyn Culver           12 Eau Claire Memorial       25:31.0  8:13 
     79   46 4862 Lydia Monk               09 Eau Claire North          25:39.3  8:16 
     80   47 4674 Mahryn Leibrandt         09 Chippewa Falls            25:43.2  8:17 
     81   48 4685 Kaitlyn Tinbert          10 Chippewa Falls            25:48.9  8:19 
     82   49 4857 Jayce Fisher             11 Eau Claire North          25:51.8  8:20 
     83      4865 Ava Olson                09 Eau Claire North          25:52.5  8:20 
     84   50 5146 Josephine Britton        10 Rice Lake                 25:53.6  8:21 
     85      4778 Ashlyn Yates             09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:54.9  8:21 
     86      4725 Kalli Charles            11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:59.9  8:23 
     87      4755 Carly Lien               09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:00.5  8:23 
     88      4863 Morgan Moucha            11 Eau Claire North          26:00.8  8:23 
     89      4736 Lucy Gibbons             10 Eau Claire Memorial       26:02.1  8:23 
     90      4765 Katie Schleicher         11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:13.5  8:27 
     91      4720 Ali Benson               12 Eau Claire Memorial       26:14.5  8:27 
     92      4776 Colleen Wille            11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:20.8  8:29 
     93      5032 Holly Behrend            09 Menomonie                 26:23.7  8:30 
     94   51 5120 Emily Robinson           11 Osceola                   26:28.3  8:32 
     95   52 5122 Kayla Rondeau            09 Osceola                   26:31.4  8:33 
     96      4960 Catherine Woodley        12 Hudson                    26:32.0  8:33 
     97      4716 Marissa Anderson         09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:39.0  8:35 
     98   53 4681 Amelia Schlick           12 Chippewa Falls            26:48.0  8:38 
     99   54 5119 Joelle Rapp              10 Osceola                   26:50.9  8:39 
    100      4868 Casandra Schick          09 Eau Claire North          26:56.4  8:41 
    101   55 4676 Geneva Nunes             12 Chippewa Falls            27:02.1  8:43 
    102      5039 Joscey Kelley            12 Menomonie                 27:05.2  8:44 
    103      4759 Madisen McCune           09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:05.3  8:44 
    104      4860 Molly Jackson            09 Eau Claire North          27:05.8  8:44 
    105      4730 Suzi Decal               10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:06.8  8:44 
    106   56 5118 Abigail Michel           09 Osceola                   27:08.5  8:45 
    107      4753 Madelyn Kotz             09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:09.2  8:45 
    108      4715 Madelyn Anderson         09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:13.4  8:46 
    109      4775 Bethany Widholm          09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:15.7  8:47 
    110      5047 Jessica Schwartz         10 Menomonie                 27:16.7  8:47 
    111      5040 Allysa Kruper            09 Menomonie                 27:17.9  8:48 
    112      4746 Leah Hujik               10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:19.8  8:48 
    113      4721 Ava Bjerke               09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:21.7  8:49 
    114      4867 Isabel Richardson        11 Eau Claire North          27:22.0  8:49 
    115      5112 Nicolle Demulling        12 Osceola                   27:24.6  8:50 
    116   57 5075 Sydney Haseleu           11 New Richmond              27:27.6  8:51 
    117      4728 Emily Culver             09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:31.3  8:52 
    118      4719 Kaitlyn Belmont          11 Eau Claire Memorial       27:36.3  8:54 
    119      5044 Amber Ruchti             12 Menomonie                 27:39.0  8:54 
    120      4851 Hannah Brunner           10 Eau Claire North          27:39.9  8:55 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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    121      4740 Madelyn Green            10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:40.0  8:55 
    122      4684 Megan Sworski            09 Chippewa Falls            27:40.5  8:55 
    123      4764 Sarah Schiefelbein       11 Eau Claire Memorial       27:45.9  8:57 
    124      4855 Emily Erickson           09 Eau Claire North          27:46.2  8:57 
    125      4731 Mercedez Ekle            11 Eau Claire Memorial       27:46.5  8:57 
    126      5041 MacKenzey Larsen         09 Menomonie                 27:47.1  8:57 
    127      4853 Harper Dilley            09 Eau Claire North          28:01.1  9:02 
    128   58 4931 Kade Steinbrecher        11 Holmen                    28:27.8  9:10 
    129      4858 Lydia Gilbert            09 Eau Claire North          28:37.6  9:13 
    130      4686 Alycea Vranish           09 Chippewa Falls            28:50.0  9:17 
    131      4713 Morgan Andersen          11 Eau Claire Memorial       28:53.6  9:18 
    132      4734 Montana Garcia           10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:54.7  9:19 
    133   59 4904 Elizabeth Mauel          10 Holmen                    28:55.8  9:19 
    134      5114 Emily Fox                09 Osceola                   28:55.9  9:19 
    135      4732 Zoe Fischer              09 Eau Claire Memorial       29:13.8  9:25 
    136      4903 Liz Massman              12 Holmen                    29:36.9  9:32 
    137   60 5154 Rivers Heathman          09 Rice Lake                 30:05.4  9:42 
    138      4771 Liz Thayer               10 Eau Claire Memorial       30:21.8  9:47 
    139      4754 Ilona Legore             09 Eau Claire Memorial       30:23.8  9:48 
    140      4852 Kayla Christopherson     09 Eau Claire North          30:38.1  9:52 
    141      4655 Ayla Russell             09 Amery                     30:48.3  9:55 
    142   61 5152 Sarah Deyarman           12 Rice Lake                 31:33.7 10:10 
    143      4652 Bailee Lombardo          09 Amery                     32:37.4 10:31 
    144      4745 Emelia Holle             11 Eau Claire Memorial       32:52.0 10:35 
    145      4896 McKenna Gunderson        12 Holmen                    33:19.7 10:44 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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  1.    22  Hudson                                (21:25.6  107:08.0 2:23.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ball               09 20:06.6
  2      2  Emma Filipiak             09 20:15.6
  3      3  Ella Young                09 21:52.0
  4      7  Olivia Saggese            09 22:23.4
  5      9  Sarah Czupryna            11 22:30.4
  6   ( 10) Anna Czupryna             09 22:30.8
  7   ( 13) Grace Witt                09 22:43.1
  
  2.    68  Menomonie                             (22:47.9  113:59.1 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Tayia Wik                 12 22:09.4
  2      6  Mackenzie Flug            09 22:17.0
  3     17  Isabelle Sorenson         09 22:55.8
  4     20  Katelyn Reckin            12 23:17.1
  5     21  Clara Kaufmann            11 23:19.8
  6   ( 24) Brianna Boecker           12 23:33.4
  7   ( 26) Annie Behrend             11 23:37.7
  
  3.    75  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:51.2  114:15.6 0:43.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Morgan Priem              09 22:32.4
  2     12  Angela Arnholt            12 22:38.1
  3     15  Ayah Hayek                11 22:52.3
  4     18  Mati Ihinger              11 22:56.5
  5     19  Serena Sorensen           11 23:16.3
  6   ( 22) Allie Israel              12 23:21.4
  7   ( 23) Faith Blackburn           09 23:24.9
  
  4.   145  Eau Claire North                      (24:11.6  120:57.7 3:04.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Gracie Dreger             09 22:24.0
  2     14  Karsten Hancock           10 22:50.0
  3     35  Alexa Fisher              09 24:51.1
  4     43  Katrina Mousel            10 25:24.3
  5     45  Prestyn Bernier           10 25:28.3
  6   ( 46) Lydia Monk                09 25:39.3
  7   ( 49) Jayce Fisher              11 25:51.8
  
  5.   153  Holmen                                (24:23.8  121:58.9 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Makayla Radtke            10 22:15.0
  2     34  Kaylah Haas               09 24:50.5
  3     36  Baylea Wilk               10 24:51.7
  4     38  Grace Langeberg           12 24:57.8
  5     40  Megan Zittlow             09 25:03.9
  6   ( 58) Kade Steinbrecher         11 28:27.8
  7   ( 59) Elizabeth Mauel           10 28:55.8
  
  6.   169  Chippewa Falls                        (24:33.6  122:48.0 2:53.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Abigayle Runge            12 22:55.2
  2     27  Desiree Ryan              12 23:48.2
  3     31  Alyssa Potts              10 24:32.5
  4     47  Mahryn Leibrandt          09 25:43.2
  5     48  Kaitlyn Tinbert           10 25:48.9
  6   ( 53) Amelia Schlick            12 26:48.0
  7   ( 55) Geneva Nunes              12 27:02.1
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  7.   175  Rice Lake                             (24:38.4  123:11.6 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Sarah Doyen               11 23:35.8
  2     29  Grace Arrigoni            09 24:03.8
  3     30  Emma Crotteau             12 24:16.7
  4     41  Kiera Bever               12 25:21.7
  5     50  Josephine Britton         10 25:53.6
  6   ( 60) Rivers Heathman           09 30:05.4
  7   ( 61) Sarah Deyarman            12 31:33.7
  
  8.   189  New Richmond                          (25:12.0  125:59.8 3:34.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Abby Groth                09 23:53.1
  2     32  Ravyn Swanson             11 24:46.6
  3     33  Mallory Ballard           10 24:50.0
  4     39  Colette Harrold           09 25:02.5
  5     57  Sydney Haseleu            11 27:27.6
  
  9.   226  Osceola                               (25:45.6  128:47.8 1:34.9)
====================================================
  1     37  Regan Ekstrom             11 24:56.5
  2     42  Jenna Armstrong           10 25:24.1
  3     44  Amanda Schadt             11 25:27.5
  4     51  Emily Robinson            11 26:28.3
  5     52  Kayla Rondeau             09 26:31.4
  6   ( 54) Joelle Rapp               10 26:50.9
  7   ( 56) Abigail Michel            09 27:08.5


